BBSA Inc. 2016 Snooker Season Ladder

Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.
2016 Snooker Ladder

Team Frames
Airport-Eagle 126
Airport-Taylor 124
MHS 120
VRI-Williams 105
Airport-Levitt 103
VRI-Angwin 102
VRI-Boyle 102
Airport-Wright 101
OCC-1 101
OCC-2 96

1st Semi Final MHS 7 d VRI-Williams 2
2nd Semi Final Airport-Eagle 7 d Airport-Taylor 3
Preliminary Final Airport-Taylor 2 It MHS 7
Grand Final Airport-Eagle 7 d MHS 2

Premiers: Airport-Eagle

1st Semi Final: 1st Semi Final MHS 7 d VRI-Williams 3 K.Ciglar v D.Palmer 25-50, 64-15
B.Shaw d G.Allison 5245, 57-23, 73-32 S.Landsborough d G.Wilson 6-36, 61-54, 58-38
S.Courtney v S.Lahey 32-16, 22-64 Breaks: Ciglar 20,23 Shaw 21,22 Landsborough 21 Lahey
20

2nd Semi Final: Airport-Eagle 7 d Airport-Taylor 3 R.Callender v J.McLean 22-62, 37-77
J.Stevens d L.Taylor 59-33, 50-43, 46-40 D.Jenkins d T.Hugo 28-39, 61-40, 69-12 A.Nash v
A.Spalding 51-27, 66-30 Breaks: McLean 20 Stevens 20 Jenkins 25 Hugo 21

Preliminary Final: Airport-Taylor 2 It MHS 7 J.McLean v K.Ciglar 102-28, 41-73 L.Taylor It
B.Shaw 22-66, 52-68, 29-61 T.Hugo It S.Landsborough 9-55, 16-53,50-57 A.Spalding v
S.Courtney 45-36 Breaks: McLean 34 Ciglar 28,26 Taylor 20 Shaw 21

Grand Final: Airport-Eagle 7 d Maryborough Highland Society 2

R.Callender v K.Ciglar 53-18, 58-47 J.Stevens d B.Shaw 34-32, 45-49, 47-33 D.Jenkins d
S.Landsborough 34-63, 44-33, 56-19 A.Nash v S.Courtney 57-50 Breaks: Callender 22, 32
Ciglar 22 Jenkins 20 Courtney 21

BBSA Championship, Winner Jason Crocker. Runner Up Ron Callender
Scores: 62-6, 54-47, 59-64, 57-29, 30-58, 49-41, 26-66, 14-49, 63-61

BBSA Handicap Championship. Winner J.McLean. Runner Up D.Jenkins
Highest Breaks: Open. C. Ciglar, (B) J.Smiley 38, (C) A.Spalding 37, (D) D.McNeice 28
Most Frames (The Jim Dougherty award): 35 Frames. Jamie Stevens



Player
Airport-Eagle
Jamie Stevens
Ron Callender
Allan Nash
Daniel Jenkins
Tony Ivanov
Jake McCartney
Ross Boag
Airport-Levitt
Darren Levett
Rhys Godden
Scott Robson
Nathan McNeight
Jamie Armstrong
Ben Ryan
Airport-Taylor
Andrew Spalding
Luke Taylor
Jayson McLean
Troy Hugo
Nick Young
Shaun Boag
Jamie Armstrong
Airport-Wright
Jason Smiley
Ray Wilson
Graeme Wright
Stuart Page
Matt Fowlie
Steve Law
MHS
Steve Landsborough
Bruce Shaw
Keenan Ciglar
Richard Clarke
Shane Courtney
Forfeit
0OCC-1
Jason Crocker
Wayne Clack
John Lewis
Phil Paige
Jamie Wills
John Grubb
Forfeit
0CC-2
Gordon Males
John Eltringham
Peter Oates
Geoff Challis
Geoff Lockyer
Forfeit
John Lewis
VRI-Angwin
Corey Lee
Shaune Hardy
Dale Bridges
Dennis Nikoltsis
Graeme Musgrove
Ray Letcher
Tim Jose
Tom White
VRI-Boyle
Darrien McNeice
lan Boyle
Matt Curwood
Jordyn Peart
Kim Plover
Jason Colebrook
Daniel Grime
Forfeit
Paul Gibbons
Shane Brooks
Shane Peart
Steve Law
VRI-Williams
Greg Allison
David Palmer
Selwyn Lahey
Mick Williams
Gavin Wilson
Kevin Kramer
Jason Colebrook

101
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52%
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59%
24%
52%
48%
60%
50%

63%
51%
53%
61%
52%
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58%
53%
43%
25%
55%
44%

0%

52%
53%
51%
36%
1%

0%

0%

43%
51%
59%
44%
37%
56%
67%
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48%
42%
60%
50%
17%
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33%
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33%
33%
67%
33%

1%
61%
40%
56%
50%
44%
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Rank B>=20
A 15
A 18
C 2
B 8
B
A 1
D
D
C 1
C 4
C
C
D
C 7
A 12
A 28
A 4
A 2
D
C
B 9
D 1
A 12
D 1
D
D 1
B 4
B 5
A 18
C
C
D
B 6
A 7
B 6
D
D
B
D
C 2
A 7
C 3
B 3
D
B
C
C 1
C 1
B 7
C
D
D 1
D
D 3
A 9
A 21
D
D
A 1
D
B
D
D
D
D
B 5
A 7
D
B 3
C
C
A 1

HB

24
32

21
23
24

22

28

46

32

25
29

25

23

Stats
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Player
Jamie Stevens

Steve Landsborough

Jason Smiley
David Palmer
Luke Taylor
Andrew Spalding
Matt Curwood
Allan Nash
Gordon Males
Jason Crocker
Jayson McLean
John Eltringham
Rhys Godden
Ron Callender
Bruce Shaw
Peter Oates
Graeme Wright
Daniel Jenkins
Keenan Ciglar
Nathan McNeight
Scott Robson
Wayne Clack
Dale Bridges
Darrien McNeice
Shaune Hardy
Corey Lee
Darren Levett
Greg Allison
Richard Clarke
Troy Hugo

lan Boyle

Stuart Page
Jamie Wills
John Lewis
Jordyn Peart
Selwyn Lahey
Dennis Nikoltsis
Mick Williams
Shane Courtney
Geoff Challis
Ray Wilson
Graeme Musgrove
Gavin Wilson
Matt Fowlie

Phil Paige

Kevin Kramer
Nick Young
Jamie Armstrong
Ray Letcher
Shaun Boag
Jake McCartney
Jason Colebrook
John Grubb
Ross Boag

Tony lvanov
Steve Law

Geoff Lockyer
Jason Colebrook
Kim Plover
Shane Peart
Tim Jose

Ben Ryan

Team
Airport-Eagle
MHS
Airport-Wright
VRI-Williams
Airport-Taylor
Airport-Taylor
VRI-Boyle
Airport-Eagle
0OCC-2
OCC-1
Airport-Taylor
0OCC-2
Airport-Levitt
Airport-Eagle
MHS

0OCC-2
Airport-Wright
Airport-Eagle
MHS
Airport-Levitt
Airport-Levitt
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Boyle
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Angwin
Airport-Levitt
VRI-Williams
MHS
Airport-Taylor
VRI-Boyle
Airport-Wright
OCC-1
OCC-1
VRI-Boyle
VRI-Williams
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Williams
MHS

0OCC-2
Airport-Wright
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Williams
Airport-Wright
OCC-1
VRI-Williams
Airport-Taylor
Airport-Levitt
VRI-Angwin
Airport-Taylor
Airport-Eagle
VRI-Boyle
OCC-1
Airport-Eagle
Airport-Eagle
Airport-Wright
0OCC-2
VRI-Williams
VRI-Boyle
VRI-Boyle
VRI-Angwin
Airport-Levitt

Hcp.
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Frames Won
35
34
32
31
31
30
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28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
15
14
13
12
10
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BBSA Inc. 2016 Snooker Season

Player

Jayson McLean
Matt Curwood
Keenan Ciglar
Ron Callender
Jamie Stevens
Graeme Wright
Luke Taylor

lan Boyle

Jason Smiley
Daniel Jenkins
Andrew Spalding
David Palmer
Dennis Nikoltsis
John Eltringham
Wayne Clack
Jason Crocker
John Lewis
Bruce Shaw
Greg Allison
Scott Robson

Steve Landsborough

Troy Hugo
Darrien McNeice
Geoff Challis
Mick Williams
Peter Oates
Allan Nash
Gordon Males
Nick Young

Dale Bridges
Jake McCartney
Jason Colebrook
Jason Colebrook
Ray Wilson

Rhys Godden
Shaune Hardy
Steve Law
Stuart Page

Tim Jose

Team
Airport-Taylor
VRI-Boyle
MHS
Airport-Eagle
Airport-Eagle
Airport-Wright
Airport-Taylor
VRI-Boyle
Airport-Wright
Airport-Eagle
Airport-Taylor
VRI-Williams
VRI-Angwin
0OCC-2
OCC-1

OCC-1

OCC-1

MHS
VRI-Williams
Airport-Levitt
MHS
Airport-Taylor
VRI-Boyle
0OCC-2
VRI-Williams
0OCC-2
Airport-Eagle
0OCC-2
Airport-Taylor
VRI-Angwin
Airport-Eagle
VRI-Boyle
VRI-Williams
Airport-Wright
Airport-Levitt
VRI-Angwin
Airport-Wright
Airport-Wright
VRI-Angwin

Handicap Breaks
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21
18
18
15
12
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BBSA Inc. 2016 Snooker Season

Player

Keenan Ciglar
lan Boyle

Matt Curwood
Jayson McLean
Ron Callender
Graeme Wright
Wayne Clack
Jamie Stevens
Jason Smiley
Andrew Spalding
John Lewis

Troy Hugo

John Eltringham
Jake McCartney
Jason Colebrook
Luke Taylor
Scott Robson
Bruce Shaw
Daniel Jenkins

Steve Landsborough

David Palmer
Darrien McNeice
Nick Young
Jason Crocker
Geoff Challis
Gordon Males
Greg Allison
Mick Williams
Dennis Nikoltsis
Peter Oates
Rhys Godden
Allan Nash

Dale Bridges
Jason Colebrook
Ray Wilson

Tim Jose
Shaune Hardy
Steve Law
Stuart Page

Team

MHS
VRI-Boyle
VRI-Boyle
Airport-Taylor
Airport-Eagle
Airport-Wright
OCC-1
Airport-Eagle
Airport-Wright
Airport-Taylor
OCC-1
Airport-Taylor
0OCC-2
Airport-Eagle
VRI-Boyle
Airport-Taylor
Airport-Levitt
MHS
Airport-Eagle
MHS
VRI-Williams
VRI-Boyle
Airport-Taylor
OCC-1
0OCC-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Williams
VRI-Williams
VRI-Angwin
0OCC-2
Airport-Levitt
Airport-Eagle
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Williams
Airport-Wright
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Angwin
Airport-Wright
Airport-Wright
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Hcp.

High Break
50
47
46
42
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
35
34
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21

High Breaks



